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2017 Advertising Rates 
 

FREE  Full Color Gloss 

FREE  Internet Listing 

FREE  Hyperlink to Your Web Page 

FREE  Listing on our Events & Seminars Page (If Event is Free) 

FREE  Insertion of BoomerTimes in The Miami Herald 
 
 

AD SIZES 
1X 

PER ISSUE 

3X 

PER ISSUE 

6X 

PER ISSUE 

12X 

PER ISSUE 

Full Page $ 2309 $ 2162 $ 2053 $ 1948 

2/3 Page $ 1889 $ 1773 $ 1632 $ 1528 

1/2 Page $ 1364 $ 1248 $ 1150 $ 1049 

1/3 Page $ 1248 $ 1049 $ 1003 $  933 

1/4 Page $  981 $  813 $  774 $  732 

1/6 Page $  786 $  662 $  614 $  572 

 

Rates are net and are per issue     
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